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Numar imbarcare

Semn

: 450000

Nume:

Adresa:

Post.:

Inel el.

CS5FFA879
C5584716
CS5E081BC
C5B77C89
CS5FFA8BA
C5A7D429
C547F9ES5S
C5EQ80FC
C5B783A6
CSFFA810
C5FFA820
C5E0814A
C5FFA825
C5E0817A
C5584CC6
CS5FFA780
C5E08080
CS5A7D25F
C5E0819A
C5E0803A
CS5FFA8C6
CS5EQ0813F
C5A7CD2C
C5E081DA
C5E08135
CSFFA8A9
C5A7D1C5

atura

M-40380

Mandric Mircea + Mir
Iasi
Localitate:

Desigilare
Data
02/06/24

Inel matr.

00192313
00652124F
00192310F
00093229
00093239F
00093220F
00093230F
00093216
00093233F
00192341
01011326F
00192308
00093208F
00192323
01011311F
00093210F
01011363
00652127
00192322
00093227F
01011305
00093209F
00093236
00192305
00192329F
00192354
00192380

42

Responsabil

de club

Coord.

Lista de constatare

BRICON ClubMaster:

Tasi

Ceas atomic
18:04:28

02/06/24

Licenta:

+470824.50

~

o
Ceas.
18:04:28

18:04:37

12

0000737597
+273441.40

RUNe]




